Alamo Classic 2015
Team Awards

Session 8B - Level 4 - USA Gymnastics Level 4

Team Name

Aerial Athletics

Richardson Gymnastics Team
Boerne Gymnastics Center
Gymnastics Plus

Matrix Gymnastics

Mundo Gym

Moseley's Gymnastics and Fitness Center

VT

27.450

27.050

27.150

26.125

25.550

22.200

23.700

uB

28.350

28.100

27.200

25.500

23.900

21.200

24.450

BB

28.375

27.950

28.200

27.450

26.675

25.250

17.700

FX

27.625

28.300

28.275

26.950

27.875

25.600

26.000
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Total

111.800

111.400

110.825

106.025

104.000

94.250

91.850

Page 1



